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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 13. - 14.6.2019

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy Open
14.06.2019 - 9:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Mleczek Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:28.33 553 33.62 38.83 37.49 38.39
2. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 2:47.58 384 34.61 41.57 45.70 45.70
3. Tadko Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 2:59.97 310 40.29 45.84 46.48 47.36
4. Matwin Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa3:01.33 303 36.62 46.72 50.52 47.47
5. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 3:04.78 286 40.35 46.94 49.15 48.34

15 lat

1. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:32.63 508 33.56 39.41 39.07 40.59
2. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:35.20 483 34.64 39.18 39.75 41.63
3. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:35.69 478 34.11 39.68 41.13 40.77
4. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:47.84 382 39.46 44.33 45.23 38.82
5. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:50.22 366 36.74 41.80 45.69 45.99

16 - 18 lat

1. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:26.43 575 33.08 37.38 37.38 38.59
2. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:31.04 524 33.39 37.62 39.37 40.66
3. Majewska Weronika 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:31.61 518 33.02 37.70 40.02 40.87
4. Kosińska Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:33.35 501 34.86 39.83 39.87 38.79
5. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:38.83 451 35.20 39.38 41.96 42.29
6. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:54.00 343

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.02 658 30.14 35.35 37.13 37.40
2. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:26.43 575 33.08 37.38 37.38 38.59
3. Mleczek Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:28.33 553 33.62 38.83 37.49 38.39
4. Cioch-Gradzik Wiktoria 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:31.04 524 33.39 37.62 39.37 40.66
5. Majewska Weronika 01 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:31.61 518 33.02 37.70 40.02 40.87
6. Bocian Roksana 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:32.63 508 33.56 39.41 39.07 40.59
7. Kosińska Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:33.35 501 34.86 39.83 39.87 38.79
8. Sobolewska Magdalena 04 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:35.20 483 34.64 39.18 39.75 41.63
9. Marczak Marta 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:35.69 478 34.11 39.68 41.13 40.77

10. Kasprowicz Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:38.83 451 35.20 39.38 41.96 42.29
11. Mączka Paulina 05 UKS Trójka 2:47.58 384 34.61 41.57 45.70 45.70
12. Drabik Aneta 04 KP ,,Sukces'' Chorzów 2:47.84 382 39.46 44.33 45.23 38.82
13. Knopik Kinga 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:50.22 366 36.74 41.80 45.69 45.99
14. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 2:54.00 343
15. Tadko Wiktoria 05 UKS ATUT Częstochowa 2:59.97 310 40.29 45.84 46.48 47.36
16. Matwin Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa3:01.33 303 36.62 46.72 50.52 47.47
17. Smykowska Kinga 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice 3:04.78 286 40.35 46.94 49.15 48.34


